C
Ground Level
DA
B
C
150 x 75
Cable slot
500 x 100

Diamond LED Lighting reserve the right to update product specifications.
Tel:  01260 292 640 | Fax:  01260 279 116 | E-mail:  sales@diamondledlighting.co.uk | Web: www.diamondledlighting.co.uk
Part Number Guide
Height Above
Ground
3m
4m
5m
6m
7m
8m (89mm only)
10m (114mm only)
Mounting
Type
R= Root
F= Flanged
Hinged
No= STD
BAS=BASE
MID= MIDDLE
Shaft Thickness
76=76mm
89=89mm
114=114mm
Style
T= Tubular
C= Conical
Special Coding
Such as painting.
Please contact
the sales office
DSC – 8M – R -76  – STD – T - XX
C
Ground Level
D
A
B
C
150 x 75
Cable slot
500 x 100
aperture for
wrap-around
door
E
Winch
Mounting
Boss (x2)
Overall
Height
3M 800mm 140mm 76mm 3.8M
4M 1000mm 140mm 76mm 4.8M
5M 1000mm 140mm 76mm 5.8M
6M 1000mm 140mm 76mm 7M
8M 1200mm 168mm 89mm 9.2M
10M 1200mm 168mm 114mm 11.5M
A B C D
Height
Above
Ground
Root Below
Ground
Base
Section
Diameter
Shaft
Diameter
Tubular Post-Top
Overall
Height
4M 1000mm 140mm 89mm 76mm 5M
5M 1000mm 140mm 89mm 76mm 6M
6M 1000mm 140mm 89mm 76mm 7M